
Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Warangal JANGAON 2122815 V.BUCHANNA MPUPS OBULAPUR ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190301403 ST M BA TTC 06-01-1966 01-11-1992 01-11-1992 01-11-1992 SGT

2 Warangal JANGAON 2118749 V.UMADEVI MPPS POCHANNAPET BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190702201 General F INTER D.Ed 23-05-1967 17-01-1997 17-01-1997 17-01-1997 SGT

3 Warangal JANGAON 2128729 M.KUMARASWAMY MPPS NELLUTLA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190900301 General M BA D.ED 02-02-1967 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 SGT

4 Warangal JANGAON 2120827 GADE SANTHOSH REDDY MPPS KANNAI PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190501601 General M B.Sc D.Ed 03-05-1969 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 SGT

5 Warangal JANGAON 2118769 D.KRISHNA MURTHY MPPS CHEETUR LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190900601 General M B.Sc D.ED 09-04-1974 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

6 Warangal JANGAON 2125911 M.MANJULA MPPS NELLUTLA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190900301 General F B.Sc D.Ed 12-03-1975 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

7 Warangal JANGAON 2137517 T.SREEDEVI MPPS SHAMEERPET JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190200603 General F MA TTC 23-08-1972 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 SGT

8 Warangal JANGAON 2128411 AVADUTHA MANOHAR MPPS THIMMAPUR H/C ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM Telugu Direct LB 36190301502 General M MA TTC 25-11-1975 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

9 Warangal JANGAON 2128653 E SRIVAS REDDY MPPS CHINNARAMN CHERLA BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190702302 General M B.Sc D.Ed 09-08-1979 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

10 Warangal JANGAON 2128391 S.VENKATESHWARLU MPPS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 General M MA TTC 09-07-1972 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

11 Warangal JANGAON 2144731 M.PADMAJA MPPS RAGHAVAPURAM PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190401203 General F MA TTC 19-02-1978 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

12 Warangal JANGAON 2124121 N. JANAKI MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190501001 General F B.Sc TTC 09-05-1978 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

13 Warangal JANGAON 2110624 CH.ANANTHA PADMA MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191101002 General F M.S.C TTC 08-12-1972 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

14 Warangal JANGAON 2128494 G.MANJULA MPPS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190900101 General F MA D.Ed 02-08-1979 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

15 Warangal JANGAON 2125925 B UMA DEVI MPPS LINGALAGHANPUR LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190900301 General F MA D.Ed 17-04-1980 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

16 Warangal JANGAON 2122523 A.RENUKA DEVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190300903 General F MA D.Ed 23-07-1977 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

17 Warangal JANGAON 2122868 N.SRINIVAS MPPS RAJAVARAM CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190201003 General M MA TTC 12-11-1972 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

18 Warangal JANGAON 2118325 B.RAJENDAR MPPS UPPUGAL ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190300101 SC-GROUP-II M INTER D.Ed 15-06-1974 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

19 Warangal JANGAON 2128322 CH.VENKATAIAH MPPS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190400402 SC-GROUP-II M MA TTC 01-06-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

20 Warangal JANGAON 2122661 N.MADHAVI MPPS KOMALLA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190201201 General F B.Sc TTC 12-04-1978 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

21 Warangal JANGAON 2126097 B RAJESHWAR MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190801801 General M MA TTC 02-08-1975 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

22 Warangal JANGAON 2128757 B.SHOBHARANI MPUPS DESHAITHANDA CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190201004 SC-GROUP-II F INTER TTC 08-07-1973 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

23 Warangal JANGAON 2118279 P NARSAMMA MPUPS ALIMPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190701202 SC-GROUP-III F MA D.Ed 03-01-1973 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

24 Warangal JANGAON 2123097 D.MANJULA MPPS BOMMERA PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191100401 General F MA TTC 29-05-1969 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

25 Warangal JANGAON 2118335 G RAMULAMMA MPPS CHINNARAMANCHERLA BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190500801 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc D.Ed 16-05-1971 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

26 Warangal JANGAON 2126183 A MANIKYAM MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA) JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190800204 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc TTC 15-06-1970 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

27 Warangal JANGAON 2138099 B.MANJULA MPUPS VENKATADRIPET CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190401203 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc D.Ed 05-03-1976 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

28 Warangal JANGAON 2126292 K.RAMESH MPPS MALKAPUR CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General M BA TTC 12-02-1969 05-03-2001 05-03-2001 05-03-2001 SGT

29 Warangal JANGAON 2126021 M.VENKATA SUBBA REDDY MPPS PALLAGUTTA CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190200903 General M MA TTC 10-10-1969 30-07-1997 30-07-1997 30-07-1997 SGT

30 Warangal JANGAON 2138842 T.USHA RANI MPPS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190401204 General F MA TTC 27-04-1969 02-11-1996 02-11-1996 02-11-1996 SGT

31 Warangal JANGAON 2122543 B.PARIPURNA CHARY MPPS RAMA RAYANI BANGLA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190500102 General M MA TTC 12-06-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

32 Warangal JANGAON 2128593 MD.SHAREEF MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191101002 General M MA TTC 29-09-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

33 Warangal JANGAON 2118894 M.NAVEEN KUMAR MPPS SHAMEERPET JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190702204 General M B.Sc TTC 16-02-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

34 Warangal JANGAON 2122184 T.HEMALATHA MPPS CHENNUR PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191100904 General F B.Sc D.Ed 06-09-1974 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 SGT

35 Warangal JANGAON 2118875 M ANJAIAH MPPS KODAVATOOR BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190800901 General M MA TTC 25-07-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

36 Warangal JANGAON 2137654 AMBEERU SOMAIAH MPPS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190300301 General M M.S.C TTC 05-05-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Warangal JANGAON 2122815 V.BUCHANNA MPUPS OBULAPUR

2 Warangal JANGAON 2118749 V.UMADEVI MPPS POCHANNAPET

3 Warangal JANGAON 2128729 M.KUMARASWAMY MPPS NELLUTLA

4 Warangal JANGAON 2120827 GADE SANTHOSH REDDY MPPS KANNAI PALLY

5 Warangal JANGAON 2118769 D.KRISHNA MURTHY MPPS CHEETUR

6 Warangal JANGAON 2125911 M.MANJULA MPPS NELLUTLA

7 Warangal JANGAON 2137517 T.SREEDEVI MPPS SHAMEERPET

8 Warangal JANGAON 2128411 AVADUTHA MANOHAR MPPS THIMMAPUR H/C

9 Warangal JANGAON 2128653 E SRIVAS REDDY MPPS CHINNARAMN CHERLA

10 Warangal JANGAON 2128391 S.VENKATESHWARLU MPPS ITIKALAPALLY

11 Warangal JANGAON 2144731 M.PADMAJA MPPS RAGHAVAPURAM

12 Warangal JANGAON 2124121 N. JANAKI MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY

13 Warangal JANGAON 2110624 CH.ANANTHA PADMA MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR

14 Warangal JANGAON 2128494 G.MANJULA MPPS KALLEM

15 Warangal JANGAON 2125925 B UMA DEVI MPPS LINGALAGHANPUR

16 Warangal JANGAON 2122523 A.RENUKA DEVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR

17 Warangal JANGAON 2122868 N.SRINIVAS MPPS RAJAVARAM

18 Warangal JANGAON 2118325 B.RAJENDAR MPPS UPPUGAL

19 Warangal JANGAON 2128322 CH.VENKATAIAH MPPS MEEDIKONDA

20 Warangal JANGAON 2122661 N.MADHAVI MPPS KOMALLA

21 Warangal JANGAON 2126097 B RAJESHWAR MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN

22 Warangal JANGAON 2128757 B.SHOBHARANI MPUPS DESHAITHANDA

23 Warangal JANGAON 2118279 P NARSAMMA MPUPS ALIMPUR

24 Warangal JANGAON 2123097 D.MANJULA MPPS BOMMERA

25 Warangal JANGAON 2118335 G RAMULAMMA MPPS CHINNARAMANCHERLA

26 Warangal JANGAON 2126183 A MANIKYAM MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA)

27 Warangal JANGAON 2138099 B.MANJULA MPUPS VENKATADRIPET

28 Warangal JANGAON 2126292 K.RAMESH MPPS MALKAPUR

29 Warangal JANGAON 2126021 M.VENKATA SUBBA REDDY MPPS PALLAGUTTA

30 Warangal JANGAON 2138842 T.USHA RANI MPPS MEEDIKONDA

31 Warangal JANGAON 2122543 B.PARIPURNA CHARY MPPS RAMA RAYANI BANGLA

32 Warangal JANGAON 2128593 MD.SHAREEF MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR

33 Warangal JANGAON 2118894 M.NAVEEN KUMAR MPPS SHAMEERPET

34 Warangal JANGAON 2122184 T.HEMALATHA MPPS CHENNUR

35 Warangal JANGAON 2118875 M ANJAIAH MPPS KODAVATOOR

36 Warangal JANGAON 2137654 AMBEERU SOMAIAH MPPS KUNOOR

Sl.
No.

Erstwhile 
District

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee Name of the School in which working

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

01-11-1992 1989 01-11-1992 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 1 1712 17-01-1997 YES OH 40%-70% No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 6 1498 24-12-1997 NO No Yes No

1996 6 1214 23-04-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 26-10-1998 YES OH O-40% Yes No

1998 1 1303 25-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 3 1759 16-12-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 6 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 40 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 79 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 147 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 167 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 173 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 189 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 221 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 242 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 288 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 304 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 327 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 376 21-11-2000 YES OH 40%-70% No Yes

2000 448 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 455 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 466 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 477 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 521 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 542 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

0 05-03-2001 NO No Yes

1996 Request 24-12-2001 24-12-2001 NO No Yes

1996 Request 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 16 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 21 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 24 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 67 22-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 77 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 85 18-01-2002 NO No Yes
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37 Warangal JANGAON 2138958 B.VEERASWAMY MPPS ABDUL NAGARAM THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100802 General M B.Sc TTC 25-01-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

38 Warangal JANGAON 2125879 Y NARENDAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190500601 General M M.S.C TTC 18-06-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

39 Warangal JANGAON 2126327 U. SRIDHAR MPPS GANUGU PAHAD JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190600701 General M MA TTC 05-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

40 Warangal JANGAON 2128334 D.SURYA PRAKASH MPPS DARDEPALLY PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191100503 General M BA TTC 15-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

41 Warangal JANGAON 2122575 CHIRRA ANITHA DEVI MPUPS SHAPALLY ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190301201 General F B.Sc D.Ed 25-08-1979 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

42 Warangal JANGAON 2128342 B.VENKAT REDDY MPPS PALUGUBODU THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191100505 General M B.Sc TTC 06-01-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

43 Warangal JANGAON 2128730 MACHARLA.PRABHAKAR MPPS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191000401 General M B.Sc TTC 10-04-1966 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

44 Warangal JANGAON 2138778 K.SHOBA RANI MPPS MALKAPUR CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General F M.S.C TTC 25-12-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

45 Warangal JANGAON 2128448 J.KARUNAKAR MPPS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190600804 General M M.S.C TTC 16-08-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

46 Warangal JANGAON 2126423 M. NARSIMHAIAH. MPUPS DESHAITHANDA CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190201004 General M M.S.C TTC 11-09-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

47 Warangal JANGAON 2126285 T.BAYYANNA MPUPS ANKUSHAPUR THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100701 General M INTER TTC 09-07-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

48 Warangal JANGAON 2128338 R.RADHA KRISHNA MPPS CHILPUR CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190200603 General M B.Sc TTC 22-06-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

49 Warangal JANGAON 2126308 M KAVITHA MPUPS NAGIREDDYPALLE BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190700801 General F M.S.C TTC 04-02-1979 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

50 Warangal JANGAON 2126364 R.HARITHA MPPS SRIPATHIPALLY CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191101802 General F M.S.C D.Ed 21-05-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

51 Warangal JANGAON 2126184 DHARABOINA  VIJAYA MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191001102 General F M.S.C D.Ed 21-07-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

52 Warangal JANGAON 2128696 CH JYOTHI MPPS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190600804 General F B.Sc TTC 18-05-1980 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

53 Warangal JANGAON 2135846 P JANAKI DEVI MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190501902 General F MA TTC 10-09-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

54 Warangal JANGAON 2128768 E.SHIVAPRASAD MPPS THAKIYA THANDA JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190600803 General M M.Com TTC 10-10-1973 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

55 Warangal JANGAON 2128516 CH.RAMANATH MPPS GUMMULA BANDA THANDA KODAKANDLA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191200703 SC-GROUP-II M B.Sc TTC 10-08-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

56 Warangal JANGAON 2118561 B.UMA RANI MPUPS ALIMPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191001101 General F MA D.Ed 10-05-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

57 Warangal JANGAON 2118582 S.MEGHAMALA MPPS POCHANNAPET BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190702201 General F BA TTC 16-08-1967 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

58 Warangal JANGAON 2138767 G.SARASWATHI MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General F M.S.C TTC 30-07-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

59 Warangal JANGAON 2133697 J.RADHA MPPS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190701101 General F B.Sc D.Ed 16-04-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

60 Warangal JANGAON 2128296 T NAGA RAJU MPPS KONNEY BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190802005 SC-GROUP-II M B.Sc D.Ed 10-11-1970 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

61 Warangal JANGAON 2126321 J RATHNAKAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190500215 SC-GROUP-II M BA(L) D.Ed 01-02-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

62 Warangal JANGAON 2126272 G. YADAGIRI MPUPS NARSAPUR THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100401 SC-GROUP-III M M.Com D.Ed 20-06-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

63 Warangal JANGAON 2138924 P.SHIVA RANI MPPS UPPUGAL ZAFFERGADH SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190300101 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc TTC 04-11-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

64 Warangal JANGAON 2131653 M. PRAKASH MPPS NASHKAL CHILPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190400402 General M MA D.Ed 10-11-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

65 Warangal JANGAON 2125986 A.BHEEMA MPPS LAXMI THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191000202 ST M BA TTC 04-04-1977 01-04-1997 01-04-1997 01-04-1997 SGT

66 Warangal JANGAON 2126368 T SARAIAH MPPS VELDI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190501101 SC-GROUP-III M MA D.Ed 04-06-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

67 Warangal JANGAON 2128472 K SRINIVAS MPUPS GUMMADAVELLY LINGALAGHANPUR SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191000201 SC-GROUP-III M Inter D.Ed 01-05-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

68 Warangal JANGAON 2128736 G.KRISHNAVENI MPPS WEAVERS COLONY JN JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190802004 SC-GROUP-II F MA D.Ed 20-08-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

69 Warangal JANGAON 2118205 M.VINODA MPPS VENKIRIYALA JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190701905 SC-GROUP-II F MA D.Ed 08-05-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

70 Warangal JANGAON 2120609 P.ELLAIAH MPPS KAMMARI PETA THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100303 SC-GROUP-III M MA D.Ed 05-05-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

71 Warangal JANGAON 2128793 P.PRABHAKAR ZPHS MARIGADI JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 3619080605 SC-GROUP-I M MA D.Ed 12-01-1982 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

72 Warangal JANGAON 2128669 B  SATHYAVENI MPPS LAXMI THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190501502 SC-GROUP-III F BA D.Ed 15-08-1983 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT
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37 Warangal JANGAON 2138958 B.VEERASWAMY MPPS ABDUL NAGARAM

38 Warangal JANGAON 2125879 Y NARENDAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM

39 Warangal JANGAON 2126327 U. SRIDHAR MPPS GANUGU PAHAD

40 Warangal JANGAON 2128334 D.SURYA PRAKASH MPPS DARDEPALLY

41 Warangal JANGAON 2122575 CHIRRA ANITHA DEVI MPUPS SHAPALLY

42 Warangal JANGAON 2128342 B.VENKAT REDDY MPPS PALUGUBODU THANDA

43 Warangal JANGAON 2128730 MACHARLA.PRABHAKAR MPPS KALLEM

44 Warangal JANGAON 2138778 K.SHOBA RANI MPPS MALKAPUR

45 Warangal JANGAON 2128448 J.KARUNAKAR MPPS MACHU PAHAD

46 Warangal JANGAON 2126423 M. NARSIMHAIAH. MPUPS DESHAITHANDA

47 Warangal JANGAON 2126285 T.BAYYANNA MPUPS ANKUSHAPUR

48 Warangal JANGAON 2128338 R.RADHA KRISHNA MPPS CHILPUR

49 Warangal JANGAON 2126308 M KAVITHA MPUPS NAGIREDDYPALLE

50 Warangal JANGAON 2126364 R.HARITHA MPPS SRIPATHIPALLY

51 Warangal JANGAON 2126184 DHARABOINA  VIJAYA MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR

52 Warangal JANGAON 2128696 CH JYOTHI MPPS MACHU PAHAD

53 Warangal JANGAON 2135846 P JANAKI DEVI MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI

54 Warangal JANGAON 2128768 E.SHIVAPRASAD MPPS THAKIYA THANDA

55 Warangal JANGAON 2128516 CH.RAMANATH MPPS GUMMULA BANDA THANDA

56 Warangal JANGAON 2118561 B.UMA RANI MPUPS ALIMPUR

57 Warangal JANGAON 2118582 S.MEGHAMALA MPPS POCHANNAPET

58 Warangal JANGAON 2138767 G.SARASWATHI MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY

59 Warangal JANGAON 2133697 J.RADHA MPPS ITIKALAPALLY

60 Warangal JANGAON 2128296 T NAGA RAJU MPPS KONNEY

61 Warangal JANGAON 2126321 J RATHNAKAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM

62 Warangal JANGAON 2126272 G. YADAGIRI MPUPS NARSAPUR

63 Warangal JANGAON 2138924 P.SHIVA RANI MPPS UPPUGAL

64 Warangal JANGAON 2131653 M. PRAKASH MPPS NASHKAL

65 Warangal JANGAON 2125986 A.BHEEMA MPPS LAXMI THANDA

66 Warangal JANGAON 2126368 T SARAIAH MPPS VELDI

67 Warangal JANGAON 2128472 K SRINIVAS MPUPS GUMMADAVELLY

68 Warangal JANGAON 2128736 G.KRISHNAVENI MPPS WEAVERS COLONY JN

69 Warangal JANGAON 2118205 M.VINODA MPPS VENKIRIYALA

70 Warangal JANGAON 2120609 P.ELLAIAH MPPS KAMMARI PETA

71 Warangal JANGAON 2128793 P.PRABHAKAR ZPHS MARIGADI

72 Warangal JANGAON 2128669 B  SATHYAVENI MPPS LAXMI THANDA

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Remarks
Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 
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Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 
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seniority to be 

counted in 
present cadre

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HH/M
R/ Multiple 
Disability)

In case of 
Multiple 

Disability, 
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Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether 
charges are 

pending 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
any 

punishment 
is inforce 
Yes / No

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)

Type of 
InterDistrict 

Transfer
(administrative 

/ request)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teach,

Mention the 
Date Of Regular 
Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed as 
special V.V date 

of acquiring 
minimum 

qualificaiton

Year Of 
DSC

Marks

D
sc
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an

k

2001 1 121 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 132 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 133 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 142 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 193 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 222 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 224 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 236 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 239 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 277 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 307 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 363 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 390 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 394 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 410 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 443 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 446 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 474 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 504 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 505 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 513 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 528 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 545 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 600 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 619 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 620 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 629 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 633 18-01-2002 YES HH 70 % And 
Above

No Yes

1997 Request 18-09-2002 18-09-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 572 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 863 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 878 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 915 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 974 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 40 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 3 192 19-07-2005 NO No Yes
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)

JANGAON DISTRICT-FINAL  SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs  - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF PSHM - ZILLA PARISHAD (LB)
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/S
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G
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73 Warangal JANGAON 2128611 V.JYOTHI MPPS VENKIRIYALA JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191001104 SC-GROUP-III F MA D.Ed 22-03-1981 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

74 Warangal JANGAON 2133799 R.UMARANI MPPS THAMMADAPALLY G BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB SC-GROUP-III F B.Com D.Ed 05-06-1974 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

75 Warangal JANGAON 2131448 P.HARIPRIYA MPPS MUTHARAM PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191101902 SC-GROUP-III F BA D.Ed 19-06-1969 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

76 Warangal JANGAON 2128798 M.VIJAYALAXMI MPPS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190701101 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc D.Ed 22-06-1970 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

77 Warangal JANGAON 2142368 G.VANAJA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190501201 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc D.Ed 10-06-1978 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

78 Warangal JANGAON 2131469 D.GOVARDHAN MPPS IPPAGUDEM GHANPUR STN SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190401001 SC-GROUP-III M MA D.Ed 04-06-1977 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 07-07-2003 SGT

79 Warangal JANGAON 2125997 P.VICTORIA MPUPS KOTHABASTI JANGAON SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190802068 SC-GROUP-III F MA D.Ed 07-05-1974 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 SGT

80 Warangal JANGAON 531417 B. VENKATRAM MPUPS RANGAPURAM KODAKANDLA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191200102 ST M MA D.Ed 20-04-1976 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

81 Warangal JANGAON 2116812 P.SHIVA PRASAD MPPS BOTHALAPARRE THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100201 SC-GROUP-III M MA D.Ed 25-07-1986 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

82 Warangal JANGAON 2116619 G.UPENDER MPPS LAVUDYA THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190800403 ST M MA D.Ed 11-08-1982 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 SGT

83 Warangal JANGAON 1832425 B VENKANNA MPPS PEDDAMADUR DEVARUPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191000404 ST M MA D.Ed 10-01-1979 10-11-2000 10-11-2000 10-11-2000 SGT

84 Warangal JANGAON 2151095 P.DAMODAR MPPS MANSINGH THANDA NARMETTA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190600203 SC-GROUP-III M BA D.Ed 10-11-1979 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

85 Warangal JANGAON 2151198 P MAHENDAR MPPS VAVILALA PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191200401 ST M BA D.Ed 13-04-1989 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

86 Warangal JANGAON 2151250 B.KARTHIK MPUPS SOLIPUR THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100401 General M Inter D.Ed 01-04-1988 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

87 Warangal JANGAON 2155526 D.SRAVANTHI MPPS KANEELAKUNTA THARIGOPPULA SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190100307 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc D.Ed 10-08-1992 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 SGT

88 Warangal JANGAON 1543321 B.LALITHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36191200701 ST F M.Sc D.Ed 05-08-1984 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

89 Warangal JANGAON 1543948 A.SUJATHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190701401 ST F MA D.Ed 25-04-1985 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

90 Warangal JANGAON 2150838 B.VENU KUMAR MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 36190500207 General M B.Sc D.Ed 08-12-1985 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

91 Warangal JANGAON 2122536 B.NAGAJYOTHI MPUPS TSK THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT PSHM TELUGU Direct LB 3619101306 ST F Inter D.Ed 06-08-1981 19-02-2002 19-02-2002 19-02-2002 SGT
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73 Warangal JANGAON 2128611 V.JYOTHI MPPS VENKIRIYALA

74 Warangal JANGAON 2133799 R.UMARANI MPPS THAMMADAPALLY G

75 Warangal JANGAON 2131448 P.HARIPRIYA MPPS MUTHARAM

76 Warangal JANGAON 2128798 M.VIJAYALAXMI MPPS ITIKALAPALLY

77 Warangal JANGAON 2142368 G.VANAJA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI

78 Warangal JANGAON 2131469 D.GOVARDHAN MPPS IPPAGUDEM

79 Warangal JANGAON 2125997 P.VICTORIA MPUPS KOTHABASTI

80 Warangal JANGAON 531417 B. VENKATRAM MPUPS RANGAPURAM

81 Warangal JANGAON 2116812 P.SHIVA PRASAD MPPS BOTHALAPARRE

82 Warangal JANGAON 2116619 G.UPENDER MPPS LAVUDYA THANDA

83 Warangal JANGAON 1832425 B VENKANNA MPPS PEDDAMADUR

84 Warangal JANGAON 2151095 P.DAMODAR MPPS MANSINGH THANDA

85 Warangal JANGAON 2151198 P MAHENDAR MPPS VAVILALA

86 Warangal JANGAON 2151250 B.KARTHIK MPUPS SOLIPUR

87 Warangal JANGAON 2155526 D.SRAVANTHI MPPS KANEELAKUNTA

88 Warangal JANGAON 1543321 B.LALITHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC

89 Warangal JANGAON 1543948 A.SUJATHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC

90 Warangal JANGAON 2150838 B.VENU KUMAR MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA

91 Warangal JANGAON 2122536 B.NAGAJYOTHI MPUPS TSK THANDA
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19-07-2005 2002 3 212 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 227 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 280 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 329 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 335 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 343 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

2000 Request 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 NO No Yes

2000 Request 07-09-2007 07-09-2007 NO No Yes

2006 393 01-03-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 1261 29-02-2008 NO No Yes

2000 Request 21-11-2009 21-11-2009 NO No Yes

2008 655 04-11-2010 NO No Yes

2008 1 1857 04-11-2010 NO No Yes

2008 6852 04-11-2010 YES VH 100 No Yes

2012 133 29-12-2012 NO No Yes

2006 Request 23-04-2013 23-04-2013 NO No Yes

2006 Request 23-04-2013 23-04-2013 NO No Yes

2008 309 Request 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 YES OH 54 No Yes

2001 710 Request 23-04-2025 23-04-2025 NO No Yes
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